THREE-PIECE SYRINGES W/NEEDLE
Version 1.1 - 02/2023
Additional info
Non-Standard
Combination Syringes/
Needle: available upon
request
A: Central Luer
B: Eccentric Luer
PentaFerte Italia Srl Unipersonale - VAT: IT01866900671
Registered Office & Production Site: Viale Piane Nocella, 23 - 64012 Campli (TE) - Italy
Commercial & Administrative Offices: Via Modena, 119/A - 44122 Ferrara - Italy
Components specifications
Barrel: transparent polypropylene with plunger
retention ring
Plunger: opaque polypropylene
Plunger stopper: synthetic non-toxic  rubber with two
sealing rings
Needle cannula: stainless steel AISI 304; diameter according
to EN ISO 9626 and length according to EN ISO 7864
Lubricant: medical grade silicone
Needle hub: coloured polypropylene according to EN
ISO 6009
Graduation scale: according to EN ISO 7886-1
Needle cap: transparent polypropylene
Unit packaging (sterile barrier system):  medical grade
paper -  plastic film
General specifications
Sterile, single use, non-toxic
Barrel wall material enables easy dosage monitoring and
greater control over mixing and liquid flow
Black graduation scale for easier reading
Medical grade silicone oil treatment guarantees smooth
and safe piston sliding
Push-button/Finger grips distance according to EN ISO
7886-1 guarantees safe and easy handling
Luer nozzle designed according to EN ISO 80369-7
Code Description Nozzle Needle Units/Carton Boxes/Carton
00202212H58 SYR.1ml INS.100U 25G x 5/8” A 0,50 X 16mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202212I05 SYR.1ml INS.100U 26G x 1/2” A 0,45 X 12mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202212L05 SYR.1ml INS.100U 27G x 1/2” A 0,40 X 12mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202212M05 SYR.1ml INS.100U 28G x 1/2” A 0,36 X 12mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202213H58U SYR.1ml INS/TUB 100U 25G x 5/8” A 0,50 X 16mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202213I05U SYR 1ml INS/TUB 100U 26G x 1/2” A 0,45 X 12mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202214H58 SYR.1ml TUB. 25G x 5/8” A 0,50 X 16mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202214I05 SYR.1ml TUB. 26G x 1/2” A 0,45 X 12mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202230D12 SYR.2,5ml 21G x 1 1/2” A 0,80 X 40mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202230E14 SYR.2,5ml 22G x 1 1/4” A 0,70 X 30mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202230F10 SYR.2,5ml 23G x 1” A 0,60 X 25mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202230F14 SYR.2,5ml 23G x 1 1/4” A 0,60 X 30mm 2.000 20 X 100 PCS
00202250D12 SYR.5ml CEN. 21G x 1 1/2” A 0,80 X 40mm 1.200 12 X 100 PCS
00202250E12 SYR.5ml CEN. 22G x 1 1/2” A 0,70 X 40mm 1.200 12 X 100 PCS
00202250E14 SYR.5ml CEN. 22G x 1 1/4” A 0,70 X 30mm 1.200 12 X 100 PCS
00202250F14 SYR.5ml CEN. 23G x 1 1/4” A 0,60 X 30mm 1.200 12 X 100 PCS
00202260E12 SYR.10ml CEN. 22G x 1 1/2” A 0,70 X 40mm 960 12 X 80 PCS
00202260E14 SYR.10ml CEN. 22G x 1 1/4” A 0,70 X 30mm 960 12 X 80 PCS
00202260D12 SYR.10ml CEN. 21G x 1 1/2” A 0,80 X 40mm 960 12 X 80 PCS
00202261D12 SYR.10ml ECC. 21G x 1 1/2” B 0,80 X 40mm 960 12 X 80 PCS
00202271C12L SYR.20ml ECC. 20G x 1 1/2” (with side needle) B 0,90 X 40mm 800 10 X 80 PCS
00202271D12L SYR.20ml ECC. 21G x 1 1/2” (with side needle) B 0,80 X 40mm 800 10 X 80 PCS
00202271E14L SYR.20ml ECC. 22G x 1 1/4” (with side needle) B 0,70 X 30mm 800 10 X 80 PCS
Sterilization method
Ethylene Oxide 10% + CO2  90%; cycle validated according to EN
ISO 11135.
About Three-Piece Syringes w/needle
Penta syringes offer  a complete range of products manufactured
in compliance with high-quality and safety standards.